Bus

Bus 39 B 39 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Chur, Bahnhofplatz — Griisch, Talstation Danusa Chur, Bahnhofplatz — Griisch, Talstation Danusa
29 StOpS Monday 08:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:23
Chur, Bahnhofplatz

Wednesday 08:23
Chur, Alexanderplatz

Thursday 08:23
Chur, Quader Center

Friday 08:23
Chur, Quaderwiese
Chur, Rigahaus Saturday 08:23
Chur, Kreuzgasse Sunday 08:23
Chur, Weinbergstrasse

Route info
Chur, Heiligkreuz Direction: Chur, Bahnhofplatz

Stops: 29

Chur, Weisstorkel
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

Chur, Hof Masans

Zizers, Schule Feld

Zizers, Stutz

Zizers, Rathaus 28

Zizers, Bild

Igis, Rebhaldenweg

Igis, Dorfplatz

Igis, Kreuzwiese

Igis, Gruobhof

@ OpenStreetMap contributors
Landquart, Im Lux :

u 39—B 39 BusMaps
Landquart, Fabriken

Landquart, Forum Landquart


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-39-855936853-2925047738
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-39-855936853-2925047738
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-39-855936853-2925047738

Landquart, Schulhaus Ried

Landquart, Ringstrasse

Landquart, Primarschule

Landquart, Post

Landquart, Bahnhof

Landquart, Marktplatz

Landquart, Sonnmatt

Grisch, Talstation Danusa



Direction
Chur, Bahnhofplatz — Griisch, Talstation Danusa

29 stops

Open route schedule

Chur, Bahnhofplatz

Chur, Alexanderplatz

Chur, Quader Center

Chur, Quaderwiese

Chur, Rigahaus

Chur, Kreuzgasse

Chur, Weinbergstrasse

Chur, Heiligkreuz

Chur, Weisstorkel

Chur, Hof Masans

Zizers, Schule Feld

Zizers, Stutz

Zizers, Rathaus

Zizers, Bild

Igis, Rebhaldenweg

Igis, Dorfplatz

Igis, Kreuzwiese

Igis, Gruobhof

Landquart, Im Lux

Landquart, Fabriken

Landquart, Forum Landquart

Landquart, Schulhaus Ried

Landquart, Ringstrasse

Landquart, Primarschule

Landquart, Post

Route schedule
Chur, Bahnhofplatz — Griisch, Talstation Danusa

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chur, Bahnhofplatz
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

12:23

12:23

12:23

12:23

12:23

12:23

12:23


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-39-855936853-2925047738

Landquart, Bahnhof

Landquart, Marktplatz

Landquart, Sonnmatt

Grisch, Talstation Danusa

39 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Landquart

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



